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Boulder City Hospital 1 Clark 4-6 Days 15-30 Days 0 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
Centennial Hills Hospital 1 Clark 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
Desert Springs Hospital 1 Clark 7-14 Days 7-14 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
Dignity Neighborhood Hospitals 1 Clark 4-6 Days 7-14 Days 0 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days
Elite Medical Center 1 Clark 4-6 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days
Henderson Hospital 1 Clark 4-6 Days 15-30 Days >30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
Mesa View Regional Hospital 1 Clark >30 Days >30 Days 15-30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
MountainView Hospital 1 Clark 4-6 Days 4-6 Days >30 Days 4-6 Days 7-14 Days 4-6 Days 4-6 Days
North Vista Hospital 1 Clark 15-30 Days 15-30 Days >30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
Orthopedic Specialty Hospital of NV 1 Clark 7-14 Days 7-14 Days NA 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days
Siena Campus 1 Clark 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days
Southern Hills Hospital 1 Clark 4-6 Days 4-6 Days >30 Days 4-6 Days 7-14 Days 4-6 Days 4-6 Days
Spring Valley Hospital 1 Clark >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
St. Rose San Martin 1 Clark 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days
Summerlin Hospital 1 Clark 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days
Sunrise Hospital 1 Clark 4-6 Days 0 Days 15-30 Days 4-6 Days 7-14 Days 4-6 Days 4-6 Days
University Medical Center 1 Clark 15-30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
VA Southern NV 1 Clark >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
Valley Hospital 1 Clark 7-14 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
AMG Specialty Hospital 2 Clark 7-14 Days 4-6 Days 0 Days 15-30 Days 7-14 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
Encompass Health Las Vegas 2 Clark 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days
Encompass Health Rehab Desert Canyon 2 Clark NA >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days 15-30 Days
Encompasshealth Rehab of Henderson 2 Clark NA >30 Days NA >30 Days >30 Days 15-30 Days >30 Days
Horizon Specialty Hospital 2 Clark 7-14 Days 7-14 Days NA 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days

Daily Hospital Stats 
18 August 2020

PPE STATUS LEVELS
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Daily Hospital Stats 
18 August 2020

PPE STATUS LEVELS

Kindred Hospital Las Vegas Flamingo 2 Clark 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
Kindred LV Sahara 2 Clark 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days
PAM Specialty Hosp of LV 2 Clark 1-3 Days 1-3 Days NA 1-3 Days 1-3 Days 1-3 Days 1-3 Days
Desert Parkway Behavioral Health 3 Clark NA 15-30 Days NA >30 Days >30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
Dignity Health Rehab Hospital 3 Clark NA 7-14 Days NA 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
Infinity Hospice Care 3 Clark NA >30 Days NA >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
Nathan Adelson Hospice 3 Clark NA >30 Days NA >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
Seven Hills Hospital 3 Clark NA 15-30 Days NA 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
SNAMHS 3 Clark NA 7-14 Days NA 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 15-30 Days
Spring Mountain Sahara 3 Clark NA 7-14 Days NA >30 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days >30 Days
Spring Mountain Treatment Center 3 Clark NA 7-14 Days NA >30 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days >30 Days
St. Rose de Lima Campus 1 Clark 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 4-6 Days
PAM Rehab Centennial Hills 2 Clark NA 7-14 Days NA 15-30 Days 7-14 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
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Daily Hospital Stats 
18 August 2020

PPE STATUS LEVELS

Northern Nevada Medical Center 1 Washoe >30 Days >30 Days 7-14 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
Renown South Meadows 1 Washoe >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
Saint Mary's Regional Medical Center 1 Washoe >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
VA Sierra Nevada Health Care System 1 Washoe >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
Incline Village Community Hospital 1 Washoe NA >30 Days 15-30 Days >30 Days >30 Days 15-30 Days >30 Days
PAM Specialty Sparks 2 Washoe 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days
Reno Behavioral Healthcare Hospital 3 Washoe NA >30 Days NA >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
Renown Rehabilitation Hospital 3 Washoe NA 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
willow springs center 3 washoe NA >30 Days NA >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days NA
Renown Regional Medical Center 1 Washoe >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
West Hills Behavioral Health Hospital 3 Washoe NA 7-14 Days NA 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days
Carson Tahoe Health 1 Carson 4-6 Days 4-6 Days 4-6 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 4-6 Days
Carson Tahoe Long Term Acute Care 2 Carson 4-6 Days 4-6 Days 4-6 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 4-6 Days
Banner Churchill Community Hospital 1 Churchill >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
Carson Valley Medical Center 1 Douglas >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days 0 Days >30 Days
Northeastern NV Regional Hospital 1 Elko >30 Days >30 Days 15-30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
Humboldt general hospital 1 Humboldt 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
Battle Mountain General Hospital 1 Lander >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days 15-30 Days >30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
Grover C. Dils Medical Center 1 Lincoln 7-14 Days >30 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days >30 Days 4-6 Days 7-14 Days
South Lyon Medical Center 1 Lyon NA NA >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
MGGH 1 Mineral 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 7-14 Days 1-3 Days
Desert View Hospital 1 Nye >30 Days 15-30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days 15-30 Days
Pershing General Hospital 1 Pershing 0 Days >30 Days 1-3 Days >30 Days >30 Days 15-30 Days 15-30 Days
William Bee Ririe Hospital 1 White Pine >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days >30 Days
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Boulder City Hospital 1 Clark
Centennial Hills Hospital 1 Clark
Desert Springs Hospital 1 Clark
Dignity Neighborhood Hospitals 1 Clark
Elite Medical Center 1 Clark
Henderson Hospital 1 Clark
Mesa View Regional Hospital 1 Clark
MountainView Hospital 1 Clark
North Vista Hospital 1 Clark
Orthopedic Specialty Hospital of NV 1 Clark
Siena Campus 1 Clark
Southern Hills Hospital 1 Clark
Spring Valley Hospital 1 Clark
St. Rose San Martin 1 Clark
Summerlin Hospital 1 Clark
Sunrise Hospital 1 Clark
University Medical Center 1 Clark
VA Southern NV 1 Clark
Valley Hospital 1 Clark
AMG Specialty Hospital 2 Clark
Encompass Health Las Vegas 2 Clark
Encompass Health Rehab Desert Canyon 2 Clark
Encompasshealth Rehab of Henderson 2 Clark
Horizon Specialty Hospital 2 Clark

Daily Hospital Stats 
18 August 2020
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Facility Y Y N N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y N Y
Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y

Health System Y Y Y Y Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y N Y Y
Health System Y NA Y N Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y Y N Y

Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y N N N
Health System Y Y Y Y Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y N Y Y

Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y
Health System Y Y N N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Facility Y Y N N Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y N Y Y
Facility Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N N N
Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y N N Y

Health System Y Y N N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y
Facility Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y

Health System Y Y Y Y Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y N Y Y
Health System Y Y NA N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N

Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Health System Y Y Y Y Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y N N N

Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y
Health System Y Y Y N Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y N N Y

Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Facility NA NA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y NA NA NA Y Y Y
Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y Y N Y
Facility Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y

Able to order and obtain at facility (not SNS or FEMA) Reusable Items
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Daily Hospital Stats 
18 August 2020

Kindred Hospital Las Vegas Flamingo 2 Clark
Kindred LV Sahara 2 Clark
PAM Specialty Hosp of LV 2 Clark
Desert Parkway Behavioral Health 3 Clark
Dignity Health Rehab Hospital 3 Clark
Infinity Hospice Care 3 Clark
Nathan Adelson Hospice 3 Clark
Seven Hills Hospital 3 Clark
SNAMHS 3 Clark
Spring Mountain Sahara 3 Clark
Spring Mountain Treatment Center 3 Clark
St. Rose de Lima Campus 1 Clark 
PAM Rehab Centennial Hills 2 Clark 
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Able to order and obtain at facility (not SNS or FEMA) Reusable Items

Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y
Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y

Health System Y NA Y Y Y Y Y NA Y Y NA NA Y N Y
Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y NA Y NA NA NA N N N
Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y NA Y Y NA NA N N N
Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y Y Y Y NA NA Y N Y
Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y N N Y
Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y
Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y Y Y NA NA NA N N N
Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y Y Y NA NA NA N N N
Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y Y Y NA NA NA N N N
Facility N N N N N N Y NA Y Y Y Y N N N
Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y NA Y N N N N N Y
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Daily Hospital Stats 
18 August 2020

Northern Nevada Medical Center 1 Washoe
Renown South Meadows 1 Washoe
Saint Mary's Regional Medical Center 1 Washoe
VA Sierra Nevada Health Care System 1 Washoe
Incline Village Community Hospital 1 Washoe
PAM Specialty Sparks 2 Washoe
Reno Behavioral Healthcare Hospital 3 Washoe
Renown Rehabilitation Hospital 3 Washoe
willow springs center 3 washoe
Renown Regional Medical Center 1 Washoe 
West Hills Behavioral Health Hospital 3 Washoe 
Carson Tahoe Health 1 Carson
Carson Tahoe Long Term Acute Care 2 Carson
Banner Churchill Community Hospital 1 Churchill
Carson Valley Medical Center 1 Douglas
Northeastern NV Regional Hospital 1 Elko
Humboldt general hospital 1 Humboldt
Battle Mountain General Hospital 1 Lander
Grover C. Dils Medical Center 1 Lincoln
South Lyon Medical Center 1 Lyon
MGGH 1 Mineral
Desert View Hospital 1 Nye
Pershing General Hospital 1 Pershing
William Bee Ririe Hospital 1 White Pine
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Able to order and obtain at facility (not SNS or FEMA) Reusable Items

Facility Y Y Y N Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Health System Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N N N Y Y Y

Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Health System Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Health System NA NA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y
Health System Y Y Y Y Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N N N
Health System NA NA Y Y Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y N Y Y

Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y NA Y NA NA NA N N Y
Health System Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Facility NA NA Y NA Y Y Y NA Y NA NA NA N N N
Health System Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Health System Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Facility Y Y Y N Y Y Y NA Y Y Y Y N Y Y
Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Facility N Y N N N N N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y
Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y
Facility N Y N N N N N Y N Y N N Y Y Y
Facility NA NA N N N Y N NA N Y Y Y N Y Y
Facility Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N NA Y NA Y Y Y
Facility N N N N Y N Y Y Y N N N N N Y
Facility NA NA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y N Y
Facility Y Y N N Y Y Y Y Y N N N Y Y Y
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